
TOTAL WEIGHT

19623KG (82.5Kg/pers)
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SEA WATER RESISTANT ALUM.535
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DESCRIPTION

WATER COMPARTMENT

ENGINE & PROPELLER SHAFT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

EQUIPMENT COMPARTMENT

HOOKS DEVICE ARRANGEMENT

REMOTE CONTROL LINE HOLE

DOOR, WINDOW & HATCH

REFLECT LIGHT STRIP

STEERING NOZZLE & PROPELLER
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VENTILATOR
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POSITION LIGHT

RADAR REFLECTOR HOLE
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12

8

7

6

5

9

10

11

15

16

13

14

17

18

19

HELMS CHAIR
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BOLLARD
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BACK REST
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AXE

PILLAR
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MANUAL PUMP

FUEL TANK

SPRINKLE PUMP
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STEERING GEAR

BATTERIES

1 LOT

REMARKSQTY.
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PLYWOOD (18MM THK.x400MM H.)
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PVC SHIELD WIRE ROPE

F.R.P.
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DOOR LATCH
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EMERGENCY RELEASE VALVE

WATER SENSOR UNIT
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VENT FOR BATTERIES 1 SS 316 & PVC HOSE
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PLUG FOR BATTERY CHARGING 1 IP6744
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PAINTER HOOK
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F.R.P./NiMn-Bronze Cu3-Cu4 
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